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WHEEL BEARING TOOL
OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

Differential Housing Spreader
The differential housing spreader makes removing and installing
differential ring-gear assemblies a whole lot easier. For use on
Dana 30-80 housings. It is not compatible with corvette housings.
The carrier bearing pre-loads can be set freely and safely. It is easy to use.
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Wide Application: Fit for Dana 30 -80（27, 30, 44, 45, 50, 53, 60,
61, 70, 70U, 70HD & 80）
1.Damage Prevention: To make setting carrier bearing pre-loads
Safely and easily.
2.Differential Housing Spreader: Safely and easily set carrier
bearing pre-loads.
3.Easy to Use Differential housing spreader makes it easier to
remove and install the differential gear ring assembly.
4.Specification: Length:18.11"/46cm, Width: 14.8"/37.7cm, Heavy
duty 38 lbs.

Address: Baoshanqu Shuangchenglu 803long 11hao 1602A-1609shi
Shanghai
Imported to AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia
Imported to USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC
SHUNSHUN GmbH
Römeräcker 9 Z2021,76351
Linkenheim-Hochstetten,Germany

REPUK
Pooledas Group Ltd
Unit 5 Albert Edward House, The Pavilions
Preston, United Kingdom

Made In China
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MODE  D'EMPLOI

OUTIL  POUR  ROULEMENT  DE  ROUE

Assistance  technique  et  certificat  de  garantie  électronique  www.vevor.com/support

« Économisez  la  moitié »,  « Moitié  prix »  ou  toute  autre  expression  similaire  utilisée  par  nous  ne  représente  
qu'une  estimation  des  économies  que  vous  pourriez  réaliser  en  achetant  certains  outils  chez  nous  par  rapport  
aux  grandes  marques  et  ne  couvre  pas  nécessairement  toutes  les  catégories  d'outils  que  nous  proposons.  

Nous  vous  rappelons  de  bien  vouloir  vérifier  soigneusement  lorsque  vous  passez  une  commande  chez  
nous  si  vous  économisez  réellement  la  moitié  par  rapport  aux  grandes  marques.

Nous  continuons  à  nous  engager  à  vous  fournir  des  outils  à  des  prix  compétitifs.

Machine Translated by Google
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Les  précharges  des  paliers  porteurs  peuvent  être  réglées  librement  et  en  toute  sécurité.  Il  est  facile  à  utiliser.

Assistance  technique  et  certificat  de  garantie  électronique  
www.vevor.com/support

Il  s'agit  de  la  notice  d'utilisation  d'origine.  Veuillez  lire  attentivement  toutes  les  instructions  du  
manuel  avant  de  l'utiliser.  VEVOR  se  réserve  le  droit  d'interpréter  clairement  notre  manuel  d'utilisation.  

L'apparence  du  produit  dépend  du  produit  que  vous  avez  reçu.  Veuillez  nous  excuser,  nous  ne  
vous  informerons  plus  en  cas  de  mise  à  jour  technologique  ou  logicielle  de  notre  produit.

Vous  avez  des  questions  sur  nos  produits ?  Vous  avez  besoin  d'assistance  technique ?  N'hésitez  pas  à  

nous  contacter :

Écarteur  de  carter  de  différentiel  L'écarteur  de  

carter  de  différentiel  facilite  grandement  le  retrait  et  l'installation  des  ensembles  

couronnes  de  différentiel.  À  utiliser  sur  les  carters  Dana  3080.  Il  n'est  pas  

compatible  avec  les  carters  Corvette.

BESOIN  D'AIDE?  CONTACTEZNOUS!

  1  
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REPRÉSENTANT  DE  LA  CE

REPRÉSENTANT  DU  ROYAUMEUNI

LinkenheimHochstetten,  Allemagne

Unité  5  Maison  Albert  Edward,  Les  Pavillons

Römeräcker  9  Z2021,76351

SHUNSHUN  GmbH

Preston,  RoyaumeUni

Groupe  Pooledas  Ltd

2.  Écarteur  de  boîtier  de  différentiel :  réglez  les  précharges  des  roulements  porteurs  

de  manière  sûre  et  facile.

4.  Spécifications :  Longueur :  18,11"/46  cm,  Largeur :  14,8"/37,7  cm,  Très  résistant  38  lb.

3.  L'écarteur  de  boîtier  différentiel  facile  à  utiliser  facilite  le  retrait  et  l'installation  de  

l'ensemble  de  la  bague  d'engrenage  différentiel.

Large  application :  convient  pour  Dana  30  80  (27,  30,  44,  45,  50,  53,  60,  61,  70,  70U,  

70HD  et  80)  1.  Prévention  des  

dommages :  pour  régler  les  précharges  des  roulements  porteurs  de  manière  sûre  et  

facile.

Adresse :  Baoshanqu  Shuangchenglu  803long  11hao  1602A1609shi  Shanghai  Importé  en  

AUS :  SIHAO  

PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA  STREET  EASTWOOD  NSW  2122  Australie  Importé  aux  USA :  Sanven  
Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  

9166  Anaheim  Place,  Rancho  Cucamonga,  CA  91730

Fabriqué  en  Chine

  2  
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BEDIENUNGSANLEITUNG

„Sparen  Sie  die  Hälfte“,  „Halber  Preis“  oder  andere  ähnliche  Ausdrücke,  die  wir  verwenden,  stellen  nur  eine  
Schätzung  der  Ersparnis  dar,  die  Sie  beim  Kauf  bestimmter  Werkzeuge  bei  uns  im  Vergleich  zu  den  großen  
Topmarken  erzielen  können,  und  decken  nicht  unbedingt  alle  von  uns  angebotenen  Werkzeugkategorien  ab.  Wir  

möchten  Sie  freundlich  daran  erinnern,  bei  Ihrer  Bestellung  bei  uns  sorgfältig  zu  prüfen,  ob  Sie  im  Vergleich  
zu  den  großen  Topmarken  tatsächlich  die  Hälfte  sparen.

Wir  sind  weiterhin  bestrebt,  Ihnen  Werkzeuge  zu  wettbewerbsfähigen  Preisen  anzubieten.

RADLAGERWERKZEUG

Technischer  Support  und  E-Garantie-Zertifikat  www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google
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Die  Trägerlagervorspannung  lässt  sich  frei  und  sicher  einstellen.  Die  Handhabung  ist  einfach.

Technischer  Support  und  E-Garantie-Zertifikat  
www.vevor.com/support
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Dies  ist  die  Originalanleitung.  Bitte  lesen  Sie  alle  Anweisungen  sorgfältig  durch,  bevor  Sie  

das  Gerät  in  Betrieb  nehmen.  VEVOR  behält  sich  eine  klare  Auslegung  unserer  Bedienungsanleitung  

vor.  Das  Erscheinungsbild  des  Produkts  richtet  sich  nach  dem  Produkt,  das  Sie  erhalten  

haben.  Bitte  verzeihen  Sie  uns,  dass  wir  Sie  nicht  erneut  informieren,  wenn  es  Technologie-  oder  

Software-Updates  für  unser  Produkt  gibt.

Sie  haben  Fragen  zu  unseren  Produkten?  Sie  benötigen  technischen  Support?  Dann  kontaktieren  

Sie  uns  gerne:

Differentialgehäuse-Spreizer  Der  

Differentialgehäuse-Spreizer  erleichtert  das  Entfernen  und  Installieren  von  

Differential-Kronradbaugruppen  erheblich.  Zur  Verwendung  mit  Dana  30-80-

Gehäusen.  Er  ist  nicht  mit  Corvette-Gehäusen  kompatibel.

Brauchen  Sie  Hilfe?  Kontaktieren  Sie  uns!

Machine Translated by Google



UK  REP

Vertreter  der  EG
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Linkenheim-Hochstetten,Germany  

Preston,  Vereinigtes  Königreich

Römeräcker  9  Z2021,76351

SHUNSHUN  GmbH

Pooledas  Group  Ltd

Einheit  5  Albert  Edward  House,  Die  Pavillons

3.  Der  einfach  zu  verwendende  Differentialgehäusespreizer  erleichtert  das  

Entfernen  und  Installieren  der  Differentialzahnradbaugruppe.

4.  Spezifikation:  Länge:  18,11"/46  cm,  Breite:  14,8"/37,7  cm,  Schwerlast  38  lbs.

2.  Differentialgehäuse-Spreizer:  Sicheres  und  einfaches  Einstellen  der  

Trägerlager-Vorspannung.

Breite  Anwendung:  Passend  für  Dana  30–80  (27,  30,  44,  45,  50,  53,  60,  61,  70,  

70U,  70HD  und  80).  1.  

Schadensverhütung:  Zum  sicheren  und  einfachen  Einstellen  der  Vorspannung  

des  Trägerlagers.

In  China  hergestellt

Adresse:  Baoshanqu  Shuangchenglu  803long  11hao  1602A-1609shi  Shanghai  

Importiert  

nach  AUS:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA  STREETEASTWOOD  NSW  2122  Australien  

Importiert  nach  USA:  

Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim  Place,  Rancho  Cucamonga,  CA  

91730

Machine Translated by Google
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ISTRUZIONI  PER  L'USO

UTENSILE  PER  CUSCINETTI  RUOTA

Supporto  tecnico  e  certificato  di  garanzia  elettronica  www.vevor.com/support

"Risparmia  la  metà",  "Metà  prezzo"  o  qualsiasi  altra  espressione  simile  da  noi  utilizzata  rappresenta  
solo  una  stima  del  risparmio  che  potresti  ottenere  acquistando  determinati  utensili  con  noi  rispetto  ai  
principali  marchi  principali  e  non  significa  necessariamente  coprire  tutte  le  categorie  di  utensili  da  noi  

offerti.  Ti  ricordiamo  gentilmente  di  verificare  attentamente  quando  effettui  un  ordine  con  noi  se  
stai  effettivamente  risparmiando  la  metà  rispetto  ai  principali  marchi  principali.

Continuiamo  a  impegnarci  per  fornirvi  strumenti  a  prezzi  competitivi.

Machine Translated by Google
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I  precarichi  dei  cuscinetti  portanti  possono  essere  impostati  liberamente  e  in  sicurezza.  È  facile  da  usare.

Supporto  tecnico  e  certificato  di  garanzia  elettronica  

www.vevor.com/support

Questa  è  l'istruzione  originale,  si  prega  di  leggere  attentamente  tutte  le  istruzioni  del  

manuale  prima  di  utilizzare.  VEVOR  si  riserva  una  chiara  interpretazione  del  nostro  manuale  

utente.  L'aspetto  del  prodotto  sarà  soggetto  al  prodotto  ricevuto.  Vi  preghiamo  di  perdonarci  

se  non  vi  informeremo  di  nuovo  se  ci  sono  aggiornamenti  tecnologici  o  software  sul  nostro  prodotto.

Hai  domande  sui  prodotti?  Hai  bisogno  di  supporto  tecnico?  Non  esitare  a  contattarci:

Distanziatore  per  alloggiamento  

differenziale  Il  distanziatore  per  alloggiamento  differenziale  semplifica  

notevolmente  la  rimozione  e  l'installazione  di  gruppi  di  ingranaggi  ad  anello  

del  differenziale.  Per  l'uso  su  alloggiamenti  Dana  30-80.  Non  è  compatibile  con  gli  alloggiamenti  Corvette.

HAI  BISOGNO  DI  AIUTO?  CONTATTACI!

-  1  -
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Rappresentante  della  CE

RAPPRESENTANZA  DEL  REGNO  UNITO

Linkenheim-Hochstetten,  Germania

Unità  5  Albert  Edward  House,  I  padiglioni

Römeräcker  9  Z2021,76351

Azienda  SHUNSHUN  GmbH

Preston,  Regno  Unito

Gruppo  Pooledas  Ltd

2.  Distanziale  di  supporto:  imposta  in  modo  semplice  e  sicuro  i  precarichi  dei  

cuscinetti  portanti.

4.Specifiche:  Lunghezza:  18,11"/46  cm,  Larghezza:  14,8"/37,7  cm,  Robusto  38  

libbre.

3.  Facile  da  usare:  il  divaricatore  dell'alloggiamento  del  differenziale  semplifica  la  

rimozione  e  l'installazione  del  gruppo  dell'anello  di  trasmissione  del  differenziale.

Ampia  applicazione:  adatto  per  Dana  30-80  (27,  30,  44,  45,  50,  53,  60,  61,  70,  

70U,  70HD  e  80)  1.  Prevenzione  

dei  danni:  per  impostare  i  precarichi  dei  cuscinetti  portanti  in  modo  sicuro  e  

semplice.

Indirizzo:  Baoshanqu  Shuangchenglu  803long  11hao  1602A-1609shi  Shanghai  

Importato  

in  AUS:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA  STREETEASTWOOD  NSW  2122  Australia  

Importato  in  USA:  

Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim  Place,  Rancho  Cucamonga,  CA  

91730

Made  in  China

-  2  -
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INSTRUCCIONES  DE  USO

Seguimos  comprometidos  a  brindarle  herramientas  a  precios  competitivos.
"Ahorre  la  mitad",  "mitad  de  precio"  o  cualquier  otra  expresión  similar  que  utilicemos  solo  representa  

una  estimación  del  ahorro  que  podría  obtener  al  comprar  ciertas  herramientas  con  nosotros  en  comparación  
con  las  principales  marcas  y  no  necesariamente  significa  que  cubra  todas  las  categorías  de  herramientas  

que  ofrecemos.  Le  recordamos  que,  al  realizar  un  pedido  con  nosotros,  verifique  cuidadosamente  si  
realmente  está  ahorrando  la  mitad  en  comparación  con  las  principales  marcas.

HERRAMIENTA  PARA  COJINETES  DE  RUEDAS

Soporte  técnico  y  certificado  de  garantía  electrónica  www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google
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La  precarga  de  los  cojinetes  de  apoyo  se  puede  ajustar  de  forma  libre  y  segura.  Es  fácil  de  usar.

Soporte  técnico  y  certificado  de  garantía  electrónica  
www.vevor.com/support

  1  

Estas  son  las  instrucciones  originales,  lea  atentamente  todas  las  instrucciones  del  manual  
antes  de  utilizar  el  producto.  VEVOR  se  reserva  una  interpretación  clara  de  nuestro  manual  de  
usuario.  La  apariencia  del  producto  estará  sujeta  al  producto  que  recibió.  Perdónenos  por  no  
informarle  nuevamente  si  hay  actualizaciones  de  tecnología  o  software  en  nuestro  producto.

¿Tiene  preguntas  sobre  el  producto?  ¿Necesita  asistencia  técnica?  No  dude  en  ponerse  en  contacto  

con  nosotros:

Separador  de  la  caja  del  diferencial  El  

separador  de  la  caja  del  diferencial  facilita  enormemente  la  extracción  e  instalación  

de  los  conjuntos  de  corona  y  engranaje  del  diferencial.  Para  usar  en  cajas  Dana  

3080.  No  es  compatible  con  cajas  Corvette.

¿NECESITA  AYUDA?  ¡CONTÁCTENOS!

Machine Translated by Google



REPRESENTANTE  DEL  REINO  UNIDO

REPRESENTANTE  CE
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LinkenheimHochstetten,  Alemania

Preston,  Reino  Unido

Römeräcker  9  Z2021,76351

SHUNSHUN  GmbH

Grupo  Pooledas  Ltd.
Unidad  5  Casa  Albert  Edward,  Los  Pabellones

2.  Separador  de  carcasa  diferencial:  establece  de  forma  segura  y  sencilla  las  precargas  de  

los  cojinetes  del  portador.

4.  Especificación:  Largo:  18,11"/46  cm,  Ancho:  14,8"/37,7  cm,  Resistente  38  libras.

3.  Fácil  de  usar:  el  separador  de  carcasa  diferencial  facilita  la  extracción  e  

instalación  del  conjunto  del  anillo  de  engranaje  diferencial.

Amplia  aplicación:  apto  para  Dana  3080  (27,  30,  44,  45,  50,  53,  60,  61,  70,  70U,  

70HD  y  80)  1.  Prevención  de  

daños:  para  realizar  la  configuración  de  las  precargas  del  cojinete  portador  de  

forma  segura  y  sencilla.

Hecho  en  china

Dirección:  Baoshanqu  Shuangchenglu  803long  11hao  1602A1609shi  Shanghai  

Importado  

a  AUS:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA  STREETEASTWOOD  NSW  2122  Australia  
Importado  a  EE.  UU.:  

Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim  Place,  Rancho  Cucamonga,  CA  

91730

Machine Translated by Google
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INSTRUKCJA  OBSŁUGI

Nadal  staramy  się  oferować  Państwu  narzędzia  w  konkurencyjnych  cenach.
„Oszczędź  połowę”,  „Połowa  ceny”  lub  inne  podobne  wyrażenia  używane  przez  nas  stanowią  

jedynie  szacunkowe  oszczędności,  jakie  możesz  uzyskać,  kupując  u  nas  określone  narzędzia  w  
porównaniu  z  głównymi  markami  i  niekoniecznie  oznaczają  one  objęcie  wszystkich  kategorii  narzędzi  

oferowanych  przez  nas.  Uprzejmie  przypominamy,  aby  dokładnie  sprawdzić,  czy  składając  u  nas  
zamówienie  faktycznie  oszczędzasz  połowę  w  porównaniu  z  głównymi  markami.

NARZĘDZIE  DO  ŁOŻYSK  KOŁA

Wsparcie  techniczne  i  certyfikat  gwarancji  elektronicznej  www.vevor.com/support
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Wstępne  obciążenia  łożyska  nośnego  można  ustawić  swobodnie  i  bezpiecznie.  Jest  łatwy  w  użyciu.

Wsparcie  techniczne  i  certyfikat  gwarancji  elektronicznej  
www.vevor.com/support

-  1  -

Rozpieracz  obudowy  mechanizmu  

różnicowego  Rozpieracz  obudowy  mechanizmu  różnicowego  znacznie  ułatwia  

wyjmowanie  i  instalowanie  zespołów  pierścienia  zębatego  mechanizmu  

różnicowego.  Do  stosowania  w  obudowach  Dana  30-80.  Nie  jest  kompatybilny  z  obudowami  Corvette.

Masz  pytania  dotyczące  produktu?  Potrzebujesz  wsparcia  technicznego?  Skontaktuj  się  z  nami:

To  jest  oryginalna  instrukcja,  przed  użyciem  należy  uważnie  przeczytać  wszystkie  instrukcje.  
VEVOR  zastrzega  sobie  jasną  interpretację  naszej  instrukcji  obsługi.  Wygląd  produktu  będzie  zależał  
od  produktu,  który  otrzymałeś.  Prosimy  o  wybaczenie,  że  nie  poinformujemy  Cię  ponownie,  
jeśli  w  naszym  produkcie  pojawią  się  jakiekolwiek  aktualizacje  technologiczne  lub  oprogramowania.

POTRZEBUJESZ  POMOCY?  SKONTAKTUJ  SIĘ  Z  NAMI!
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REP  WIELKIEJ  BRYTANII

Przedstawiciel  UE
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Linkenheim-Hochstetten,  Niemcy

Grupa  Pooledas  Ltd.

Römeräcker  9  Z2021,76351

SHUNSHUN  GmbH

Jednostka  5  Dom  Alberta  Edwarda,  Pawilony

Preston,  Wielka  Brytania

2.  Rozpieracz  obudowy  mechanizmu  różnicowego:  Bezpieczne  i  łatwe  ustawianie  wstępnego  

napięcia  łożysk  nośnych.

Wyprodukowano  w  Chinach

3.  Łatwy  w  użyciu  rozpieracz  obudowy  mechanizmu  różnicowego  ułatwia  demontaż  i  

montaż  zespołu  pierścienia  zębatego  mechanizmu  różnicowego.

Szerokie  zastosowanie:  Pasuje  do  Dana  30-80  (27,  30,  44,  45,  50,  53,  60,  61,  70,  70U,  70HD  i  80)  

1.  Zapobieganie  uszkodzeniom:  

Umożliwia  bezpieczne  i  łatwe  ustawianie  wstępnego  obciążenia  łożyska  nośnego.

Adres:  Baoshanqu  Shuangchenglu  803long  11hao  1602A-1609shi  Szanghaj  Importowane  do  AUS:  

SIHAO  PTY  

LTD.  1  ROKEVA  STREETEASTWOOD  NSW  2122  Australia  Importowane  do  USA:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  

Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim  

Place,  Rancho  Cucamonga,  CA  91730

4.  Specyfikacja:  Długość:  18,11"/46  cm,  Szerokość:  14,8"/37,7  cm,  Wytrzymałość:  38  funtów.
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Wsparcie  techniczne  i  certyfikat  gwarancji  
elektronicznej  www.vevor.com/support
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https://www.vevor.com/support


GEBRUIKSAANWIJZING

"Save  Half",  "Half  Price"  of  andere  soortgelijke  uitdrukkingen  die  wij  gebruiken,  geven  alleen  een  schatting  van  de  

besparingen  die  u  kunt  behalen  door  bepaalde  gereedschappen  bij  ons  te  kopen  in  vergelijking  met  de  grote  topmerken  

en  betekent  niet  noodzakelijkerwijs  dat  alle  categorieën  gereedschappen  die  wij  aanbieden,  worden  gedekt.  Wij  

herinneren  u  eraan  om  zorgvuldig  te  controleren  of  u  daadwerkelijk  de  helft  bespaart  in  vergelijking  met  de  grote  

topmerken  wanneer  u  een  bestelling  bij  ons  plaatst.

Wij  streven  er  voortdurend  naar  om  u  gereedschappen  tegen  concurrerende  prijzen  te  leveren.

WIELLAGEREEDSCHAP

Technische  ondersteuning  en  e-garantiecertificaat  www.vevor.com/support
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Differentieelhuis-spreider  De  

differentieelhuis-spreider  maakt  het  verwijderen  en  installeren  van  differentieel-

ring-tandwiel-assemblages  een  stuk  eenvoudiger.  Voor  gebruik  op  Dana  30-80-

behuizingen.  Het  is  niet  compatibel  met  Corvette-behuizingen.

Heeft  u  vragen  over  het  product?  Heeft  u  technische  ondersteuning  nodig?  Neem  dan  gerust  

contact  met  ons  op:

Dit  is  de  originele  instructie,  lees  alle  handleidingen  zorgvuldig  door  voordat  u  het  product  

gebruikt.  VEVOR  behoudt  zich  een  duidelijke  interpretatie  van  onze  gebruikershandleiding  voor.  

Het  uiterlijk  van  het  product  is  afhankelijk  van  het  product  dat  u  hebt  ontvangen.  Vergeef  ons  

dat  we  u  niet  opnieuw  zullen  informeren  als  er  technologie-  of  software-updates  voor  ons  product  zijn.

-  1  -

De  draaglagervoorspanningen  kunnen  vrij  en  veilig  worden  ingesteld.  Het  is  gemakkelijk  te  gebruiken.

Technische  ondersteuning  en  e-garantiecertificaat  

www.vevor.com/support

HULP  NODIG?  NEEM  CONTACT  MET  ONS  OP!
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VK  REP

EC-REP
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Linkenheim-Hochstetten,  Duitsland

Pooledas  Groep  Ltd

Römeräcker  9  Z2021,76351

SHUNSHUN  GmbH

Unit  5  Albert  Edward  House,  De  Paviljoens

Preston,  Verenigd  Koninkrijk

3.  Gebruiksvriendelijke  differentieelhuisspreider  maakt  het  eenvoudiger  om  

de  differentieeltandwielring  te  verwijderen  en  te  installeren.

Gemaakt  in  China

2.  Differentieelhuisspreider:  Stel  veilig  en  eenvoudig  de  voorspanning  van  het  

draaglager  in.

Brede  toepassing:  Geschikt  voor  Dana  30  -80  (27,  30,  44,  45,  50,  53,  60,  61,  70,  

70U,  70HD  en  80)  1.  

Schadepreventie:  Om  de  voorspanning  van  het  draaglager  veilig  en  eenvoudig  in  

te  stellen.

Adres:  Baoshanqu  Shuangchenglu  803long  11hao  1602A-1609shi  Shanghai  

Geïmporteerd  naar  AUS:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA  STREETEASTWOOD  NSW  

2122  Australië  

Geïmporteerd  naar  VS:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim  Place,  

Rancho  Cucamonga,  CA  91730

4.  Specificatie:  Lengte:  18,11"/46cm,  Breedte:  14,8"/37,7cm,  Zwaar  belastbaar  38  

lbs.
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Technische  ondersteuning  en  e-
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DRIFTSINSTRUKTIONER

HJULLAGERVERKTYG

Teknisk  support  och  e-garanticertifikat  www.vevor.com/support

"Spara  hälften",  "halva  priset"  eller  andra  liknande  uttryck  som  används  av  oss  representerar  
bara  en  uppskattning  av  besparingar  du  kan  dra  nytta  av  att  köpa  vissa  verktyg  hos  oss  jämfört  med  
de  stora  toppmärkena  och  betyder  inte  nödvändigtvis  att  täcka  alla  kategorier  av  verktyg  som  erbjuds  

av  oss.  Du  påminns  vänligen  om  att  noggrant  kontrollera  när  du  gör  en  beställning  hos  oss  om  
du  faktiskt  sparar  hälften  i  jämförelse  med  de  främsta  stora  varumärkena.

Vi  fortsätter  att  vara  engagerade  i  att  ge  dig  verktyg  till  konkurrenskraftiga  priser.
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Teknisk  support  och  e-garanticertifikat  
www.vevor.com/support

Bärlagrets  förspänningar  kan  ställas  in  fritt  och  säkert.  Det  är  lätt  att  använda.

Detta  är  den  ursprungliga  instruktionen,  läs  alla  instruktioner  noggrant  innan  du  

använder  den.  VEVOR  reserverar  sig  för  en  tydlig  tolkning  av  vår  användarmanual.  Utseendet  

på  produkten  är  beroende  av  den  produkt  du  fått.  Ursäkta  oss  att  vi  inte  kommer  att  

informera  dig  igen  om  det  finns  någon  teknik  eller  mjukvaruuppdateringar  på  vår  produkt.

Har  du  produktfrågor?  Behöver  du  teknisk  support?  Kontakta  oss  gärna:

Differentialhusspridare  

Differentialhusspridaren  gör  det  mycket  enklare  att  ta  bort  och  installera  

differentialkugghjulsenheter.  För  användning  på  Dana  30-80  höljen.  Den  är  

inte  kompatibel  med  korvetthus.

BEHÖVER  HJÄLP?  KONTAKTA  OSS!

-  1  -

Machine Translated by Google



EC  REP

UK  REP

Linkenheim-Hochstetten,  Tyskland

Enhet  5  Albert  Edward  House,  The  Pavilions

Römeräcker  9  Z2021,76351  

SHUNSHUN  GmbH

Preston,  Storbritannien

Pooledas  Group  Ltd

3.  Lätt  att  använda  Differentialhusspridaren  gör  det  lättare  att  ta  bort  och  

installera  differentialväxelringen.

4.Specifikation:  Längd:18,11"/46cm,  Bredd:  14,8"/37,7cm,  Heavy  duty  38  lbs.

2.  Differentialhusspridare:  Säkert  och  enkelt  ställ  in  bärlagerförspänningar.

Bred  applikation:  Passar  för  Dana  30  -80ÿ27,  30,  44,  45,  50,  53,  60,  61,  70,  70U,  

70HD  &  80ÿ  1.  

Skadeförebyggande:  För  att  göra  inställning  av  bärlager  förspänningar  säkert  och  

enkelt .

Adress:  Baoshanqu  Shuangchenglu  803long  11hao  1602A-1609shi  Shanghai  

Importerad  

till  AUS:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA  STREETEASTWOOD  NSW  2122  Australien  

Importerad  till  USA:  

Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim  Place,  Rancho  Cucamonga,  CA  

91730

Tillverkad  i  Kina

-  2  -
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